
Pos 

6 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
1 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

73 
53 
97 
88 
86 
34 
47 
87 
61 

37 

69 

Name 

Robert RONČEVIĆ 
Mihael KUMP 
Hrvoje BUNTAK 
Andrija RONČEVIĆ 
Antonio ŠVOGOR 
Mario PEKLIĆ 
Miroslav PEKLIĆ 
Tomislav ŠVOGOR 
Branko DRAGANJAC 

Zoran SALOPEK 

Emil MOKROVČAK 

Class 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

10 

10 

Club 

MK Križevci 
MK Križevci 
MK Križevci 
MK Križevci 
MK Križevci 
MK Križevci 
MK Križevci 
MK Križevci 
MK Oroslavje 

OTMK Karlovac 

MK Classic Racing 

Motorcycle 

MZ 
MZ 
MZ 

MZ 
MZ 
MZ 
MZ 
Yamaha 

Ducati/Honda 

Suzuki 

Best Tm 

1:33.298 
1:36.596 
1:38.989 
1:39.856 
1:41.393 
1:47.669 
1:49.242 
1:51.441 
2:02.655 

1:33.541 

Diff 

3.298 
5.691 
6.558 
8.095 

14.371 
15.944 
18.143 
29.357 

Gap 

3.298 
2.393 
0.867 
1.537 
6.276 
1.573 
2.199 

11.214 

Laps 

8 
10 
10 
8 
3 
5 
8 
8 
3 

5 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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7 

8 

 

(86) Antonio ŠVOGOR 

1 

2 

3 

 

(34) Mario PEKLIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

(47) Miroslav PEKLIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

(87) Tomislav ŠVOGOR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

(61) Branko DRAGANJAC 

1 

2 

3 

1:48.907 

2:16.401 

1:54.424 

 

1:41.393 

1:41.613 

2:02.096 

1:51.116 

1:50.224 

1:51.211 

 

1:47.669 

2:00.437 

1:52.989 

1:50.556 

1:54.863 

 

1:49.242 

1:49.384 

1:50.466 

1:55.356 

2:15.727 

2:00.834 

1:55.072 

1:58.004 

1:53.274 

1:54.503 

1:52.948 

 

1:51.441 

2:14.602 

2:08.695 

 

2:02.655 

+9.051 

+36.545 

+13.031 

+0.220 

+14.427 

+3.447 

+2.555 

+3.542 

+11.195 

+3.747 

+1.314 

+5.621 

+0.142 

+1.224 

+6.114 

+24.286 

+9.393 

+3.631 

+6.563 

+1.833 

+3.062 

+1.507 

+11.947 

+6.040 

 

(73) Robert RONČEVIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

(37) Zoran SALOPEK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

(53) Mihael KUMP 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

(97) Hrvoje BUNTAK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

(88) Andrija RONČEVIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1:47.536 

1:37.165 

1:40.523 

1:35.073 

1:35.529 

1:34.640 

 

1:33.298 

1:33.952 

1:50.164 

1:41.335 

1:36.151 

 

1:33.541 

1:36.239 

1:54.220 

1:48.469 

1:44.430 

1:43.764 

1:43.309 

1:41.340 

1:40.129 

1:39.306 

1:37.326 

 

1:36.596 

1:55.848 

1:51.932 

1:49.270 

1:43.934 

1:43.534 

1:42.541 

1:44.964 

1:48.006 

2:01.130 

 

1:38.989 

4:03.435 

1:45.687 

1:52.399 

2:00.448 

 

1:39.856 

1:41.209 

+14.238 

+3.867 

+7.225 

+1.775 

+2.231 

+1.342 

+0.654 

+16.623 

+7.794 

+2.610 

+2.698 

+17.624 

+11.873 

+7.834 

+7.168 

+6.713 

+4.744 

+3.533 

+2.710 

+0.730 

+16.859 

+12.943 

+10.281 

+4.945 

+4.545 

+3.552 

+5.975 

+9.017 

+22.141 

+2:23 .579 

+5.831 

+12.543 

+20.592 

+1.353 
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